TYPE
MPX
DESIGN
Radial Box
CAPACITANCE
(µF)
.001µF  ~  1.0µF
TOLERANCE

Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitorsn
R
Part Numbering System
D
V
E
+
S S D N FI
Type
MPX
Nominal Capacitance
This is described in PF.
The first two digits are
significant figures,
the third is the number
of zeros to follow
104
Capacitance
Tolerance
K=±10%
M=±20%
K
Rated Voltage
7E = 275VAC
7E
Lead Length
S=6+0-1mm
U=15+2-0mm
X=20+2-0mm
S
Lead Pitch
P10=10.0±0.5mm
P15=15.0±0.5mm
P22.5=22.5±0.5mm
P27.5=27.5±0.5mm
P15
-40°C ~ +100°C
C .0082µF, DF: 1.0% max
C .01µF, DF: 0.1% max
275VAC 50Hz ~ 60Hz
Applied 1185VDC for 60 seconds
or 2000VDC for 1 second
C .33µF, IR 15000MW
C > .33µF, IR 5000MWµF
<
>
< >
>
3-126 TSC Electronics, Ltd. Tel: (310) 534-2738  •  Fax: (310) 534-3216  •  http://www.tscgroup.com
Class X2 Interference Suppression Capacitors
R
Metallized Polypropylene
TYPE-MPX Series
H±0.5mm
P
W
R
±0.5mm
±0.5mm
6 ± 0
1 ød
±0.5mmT
MPX102*7E**P10